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AZURE PHOTONICS - C-MOUNT 1\"
FORMAT 5 MEGA-PIXEL LENSES

1", 5SMP

AZURE-2520ML5M
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5MP man focus lens, 25mm 1, C mount, F2, man iris

o Cost effective
o for 1" sensors
e C mount

« High resolution
« C-Mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Aperture Range Max
Aperture Range Min
Distortion

Filter

Focal Length

Focus

Focus distance min
Iris

Lens Barrel

Pixel size min
Resolution max
Sensor size max
Type of lens

Weight

22

-0.12

43

25 mm
Manual
300 mm
Manual iris
C-Mount
3.3 um
5MP

T
Standard

0.3 kg

% ZURE
PHOTONICS




046

M43x0.75
.
I

1:2.0

65.82

194

8156

£2.35

248

17526
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